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Leann Bosarge, Chair 

Phone:  (228) 762-0888 

E-mail:  leannbosarge@hotmail.com 

 

Steve Bosarge 

Phone:  (228) 762-5197 

E-mail:  stevebosarge@hotmail.com  

 

Wilburn “Ricky” Brown 

Phone: (228) 623-0683 

E-mail: tcapt61@aol.com  

 

Thu Bui 

Phone: (337) 251-6662 

E-mail: tbui@agcenter.lsu.edu 

 

Glenn R. Delaney 

Phone:  (202) 262-1955 

E-mail:  grdelaney@aol.com 

 

Gary Graham 

Phone:  (979) 292-6120 

E-mail:  glgshrimp@embarqmail.com 

 

Andrea Hance  

Phone: (956) 873-1660 

E-mail: 

andreahance@texasshrimpassociation.com 

 

Harris Lasseigne, Jr. 

Phone:  (956) 459-0585 

E-mail:  hjlasseigne@gmail.com 

 

Lance Nacio 

Phone:  (985) 209-2862 

E-mail:  annamarieseafood@charter.net  

 

Franklin Parker 

Phone: (228) 323-5385 

E-mail: fparker259@bellsouth.net 

 

Hunter Pearce 

Phone: (985) 788-1339 

E-mail: hpearce@bigeasyfoods.com  

 

William (Corky) Perret, Vice Chair 

Phone:  (601) 795-0506 / (504) 722-1366 cell 

E-mail:  corkyperret@att.net  

 

 

 

Laura Picariello 

Phone: (213) 804-2286 

E-mail: lpicariello@tamu.edu  

 

Randy Skinner 

Phone: (251) 421-7997 

E-mail: rski@bellsouth.net  

 

Phillip Tran 

Phone: (985) 258-3255 

E-mail: gialacboi@gmail.com  

 

John Williams 

Phone: (727) 410-0058 

Phone: (727) 934-5090 

E-mail:  john@shrimpalliance.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Staff Representative:  Matt Freeman 
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